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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for CANDIDATES
(RSA 664)
September 12, 2006 - Primary Election

L Peler 5;)3.//1-@ 286 639« K1) Rd

ZL/(/IJ f' ¢ ’L‘Dﬂ ;ﬂ:;e/ 0222 ? , candidate for the és;f;:a)e of f Xec UT:‘U e @(JM{ I‘/
(town/city zip code) :
cOumy of /"[ <Yy, M'aak District No. @A~ for the j? cipué [,'bZ N party,

report that I have expenditures exceeding 8500 for the primary etection and do submut, with my fiscal agent the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Date of Report: August 23 U September 6 )ﬁ September 20 T
Receipts:
1) Total of all receipts in this report o 8 3 6 ‘{0 J O
2) Total of all receipts in previous reports R EC E f\ﬁf ED 2y § 26{. / 74:00
3) Total of all primary election receipts to date 3) § _2} st o 00
(Add lines 1 and 2) SEP 06 2006 ‘
Expenditures: A ~ -~
4) Total expenditures in this report SEréFE?VEVT?ﬁ if} E}?:HSF?ET 4y 3 35. 3-5- O O
5) Total of expenditures in previous Teports ' A % s & 637; kel
6) Total of all primary election expenditures to date : 6 s/ J;r_ 174, 9‘/
7) Balance if SURPLUS : n s+ 2l 64,06
8) Balance if DEFICIT & §-

A A /m—M S)trdaamé/\/&

Signature o%andifé . Signature of F1s al Agent

Secretary of Sate's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03307
Phone: 603-271-3242 -- Fax: 603-271-6316 - htp./rww.sosanh.gov
email: elections@sos.state.mh.us
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FIRST
Joseph
Builders
John
Richard
Donald
George
Griffin
Raymond
Richard
Timothy
William
Doris
Rene
Richard
Peter
Ronald
Elizabeth
Charles
James
Charlton
Gary
John
Thomas
Susan
Wayne
Richard
Duke
Glen
Peter
Shawn
John
Terrell
Richard
Ritchie
Edward
Daniel

LAST
Alosa
Association
Bassi
Benson
Chesnel
Copadis
Dalianis
D'Amante
Dearborn
Decker
Degnan
Desautef
Drouin
Gerry
Hewitt
l.ajoie
Langby
Levesque
MacKay
Macveagh
Matteson
McCooey
Palazzi
Paschell
Patenaude
Poulin
Powell
Secor
Spear
Spooner
Stabile
Swain
Verney
White
Wilis
Wolf

ADDRESS

286 South Street
P. 0. Box 2283
186 Cedar Street

119 Old Turnpike Rd.

50 Patten Street
336 Wainut Street
90 Waiden Pond Rd.
41 Palm Street

70 Skyview Circle
506 East High St

15 Lake Front Street
8 Winant Street

10 Reserve Street
15 Longview Drive

6 River Road

175 Galloping Hili Rd.

P. O. Box 227
37 Oid Pond Road
139 North State St

95 Swamp Road

P. 0. Box 201

18 Watchtower Rd.
38 Logging Hili Road
87 Garrison Lane

10 Quarry Drive

289 Breed Road

284 Hopkins Green
167 South Street
P. O. Box 16395
48 Lutheran Drive
9 Ray Road

P. O 145

30 Lang Road

13 Hampton St.

P. O. Box 177

CITY
Concord
Concord
Hopkinton
Concord
Rochester
Manchester
Nashua
Concord
Meredith
Manchester
Amherst
Concord
Suncook
Bow

Peterborough

Hopkinton
Dublin
Antrim
Coencord

Epsom
Dover
Hopkinton
Bow
Hopkinton
Rochester
Harrisville
Hopkinton
Concord
Hooksett
Nashua
Dunbarton
Bennington
Rye
Concord
New London

ST
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

ZIP
03301
03302
03229
03301
03867
03104
03064
03301
03253
03104
03031
03301
03275
03304
03458
03229

03444

03440
03301

03234
03820
03229
03304
03229
03867
03450
03229
03301
03106
03060
03046
03442
03870
03301
03257

AMT DATE

50
250
50
50
25
200
290
250
100
25
50
25
50
25
50
100
100
50
100
100
250
50
50
50
200
50
100
50
100
250
100
100
75
50
25
100

OCCUP.
8/31/06
8/18/06 PAC
8/30/06
8/20/06
8/21/06
8/22/06 Gov't Emp
8/29/06 Retired
B8/28/06 Attorney
B8/24/06
8/31/06
8/18/06
8/21/06
8/25/06
8/28/06
8/29/06
9/1/06
8/23/06
8/29/06
8/22/06
8/21/08
8/30/06 Anemones
9/1/06
8/29/06
8/28/06
8/25/06 Retired
8/23/06
8/30/06
8/21/06
8/21/06

8/22/06 Limo Service

9/1/06
8/24/06
8/22/06
8/23/06
8/26/06
8/24/06

PLACE OF BUSINESS

Concord, NH

Concord, NH

Concord, NH

Epsom, NH

Hooksett, NH
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William

Zelif

6 Thorn Mt. Road

Jackson

NH 03846

100 8/22/06
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FE"d HL10L

Shell Oif

Peter Spaulding

Paul Bradicich

TDS Telecom
Exxon/Mobil

Bank of America
Contoocook Postmaster
Peter Spaulding

City of Concord

Shell Qil

Box 183065, Columbus, OH
386 Gage Hill Rd., Hopinton, NH
New London, NH

Contoocaook, NH

PO Box 1758, Newark, NJ
Contoocook, NH '
386 Gage Hill Rd., Hopinton, NH
Concord, Nh

Box 183065, Columbus, OH

111.55
400
1500
212.45
154.71
841.64
78

100
15
121.65

8/17/06 P
8/17/06 P
8122106 P
8/23/06 P
8/25/06 P
8/27/06 P
8/29/06 P
8/30/06 P

9/3/06 P

9/3/06 P

Gas

Expenses

Media consulting
Telephone expenses
Gas

Meals, gas, expenses
Postage

Expenses

Parking ticket

Gas
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